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APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

ISIN:  AU000000APA1

Overview

2024/04/10 08:10:40

Price
8.59 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.59% (0.05)

AUOOO000APA1
APA

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6,603 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

8.58 AUD (17,850)
8.60 AUD (37,854)
8.59 AUD

8.65 AUD

8.57 AUD

8.54 AUD
8.601251 AUD
1,611,964
13,864,906.46
3,681

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

360

WKN: APA

12.00

10.00 N

2.00

8.00

L P

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=70502059,154761358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000APA1&ID_NOTATION=27910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e07ba5ba988fb0df2c983994b9b4479b18b418b6fba36044c8f9290982af6634&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7c2de2923eec9a9a&time=1712833871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e93e003e6c6eabeed1250b169ef54d867bc0fdd0484ffbcb5c20a2f1dfd11b32&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5d4ebf844c51b4e3&time=1712833871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=234e318e14059ec0adb5e5d47848f200650390e3d9022e68556347c565fc1cba&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1d28596d64ae1571&time=1712833871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558c9f8a5240533718be793651464df124a897a7d5d9d8460a446f4d2146f5fc&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1a84aa2866a03a89&time=1712833871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de6bc05114aa3efcae4df6cae56bedd5ba2b3fa2e2d1d651f619da0c74cbbbd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=812440e63c8297428&time=1712833871&tool=RSC

APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Details

2024/04/10 08:10:40

Price
8.59 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.59% (0.05)

ISIN AUOO00000APA1
Symbol APA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,603 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.58 AUD (17,850)
Ask (Ask size) 8.60 AUD (37,854)
Open 8.59 AUD
High 8.65 AUD
Low 8.57 AUD
Close (prev. day) 8.54 AUD
VWAP 8.601251 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,611,964
Trading volume 13,864,906.46
Number of trades 3,681
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.00% -17.80% -15.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.33 -1.86 -1.60
Beta 0.54 0.60 0.47
Volatility 15.15 16.53 19.82
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Group

12.00
11.00
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9.00

g.00

Sy

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

22:02

08:08

08:10

15:30

12:30

Price

5.215 EUR

5.127 EUR

5.125 EUR

5.27 USD

5.112 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01

0.00

8.52 AUD (1,863,362)
8.20 AUD (3,355,865)
8.34 AUD (2,748,167)
8.95 AUD (2,625,939)
)
)
)
)

8.67 AUD (2024/01/09
7.78 AUD (2024/03/05
10.78 AUD (2023/04/11
7.78 AUD (2024/03/05

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78938861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22750568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22750568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678359

APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

10
BX Swiss - - - 0.00 -
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 8.59 AUD 13.86 3,681
Exchange 10

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407639415

APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Company profile

Company Logo

APA GroupO

Contact Details
APA GROUP

580 George Street, Level 25 - 2000 Sydney
Telefon: +61-2-9693-0000

Fax: +61-2-9693-0093

E-mail: social@apa.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Wheals
Adam Watson
Darren Rogers
Hannah
McCaughey
Jane Thomas
Julian Peck
Kevin Lester
Nevenka

Codevelle
Ross Gersbach

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael
Fraser

Debra Goodin
James
Fazzino

Nino Ficca

Peter Wasow

Rhoda
Phillippo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:social@apa.com.au
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